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01/08/2022 - Monday
02/08/2022 - Tuesday
04/08/2022 - Thursday
05/08/2022 - Friday
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08/08/2022 - Monday
10/08/2022 - Wednesday
11/08/2022 - Thursday
12/08/2022 - Friday
13/08/2022 - Saturday
16/08/2022 - Tuesday
17/08/2022 - Wednesday
18/08/2022 - Thursday
20/08/2022 - Saturday
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29/08/2022 - Monday
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15/0%/2022 - Thursday
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eneral Summary Report : All Class Right from Beginning - Dates:01/06/2022 - 31/07/2023

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

Date & Day

14/11/2022 - Monday
15/11/2022 - Tuesday
16/11/2022 - Wednesday
17/11/2022 - Thursday
18/11/2022 - Friday
19/11/2022 - Saturday
21/11/2022 - Monday
22/11/2022 - Tuesday
23/11/2022 - Wednesday
24/11/2022 - Thursday
25/11/2022 - Friday
28/11/2022 - Monday
29/11/2022 - Tuesday
30/11/2022 - Wednesday
01/12/2022 - Thursday
02/12/2022 - Friday
03/12/2022 - Saturday
05/12/2022 - Monday
06/12/2022 - Tuesday
07/12/2022 - Wednesday
08/12/2022 - Thursday
09/12/2022 - Friday
12/12/2022 - Monday
13/12/2022 - Tuesday
14/12/2022 - Wednesday
15/12/2022 - Thursday
16/12/2022 - Friday
17/12/2022 - Saturday
19/12/2022 - Monday
20/12/2022 - Tuesday
21/12/2022 - Wednesday
22/12/2022 - Thursday
23/12/2022 - Friday
26/12/2022 - Monday
27/12/2022 - Tuesday
28/12/2022 - Wednesday
29/12/2022 - Thursday
30/12/2022 - Friday
31/12/2022 - Saturday
02/01/2023 - Monday
03/01/2023 - Tuesday
04/01/2023 - Wednesday
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05/01/2023 - Thursday
06/01/2023 - Friday
07/01/2023 - Saturday
09/01/2023 - Monday
10/01/2023 - Tuesday
11/01/2023 - Wednesday
12/01/2023 - Thursday
13/01/2023 - Friday
23/01/2023 - Monday
24/01/2023 - Tuesday
25/01/2023 - Wednesday
27/01/2023 - Friday
28/01/2023 - Saturday
30/01/2023 - Monday
31/01/2023 - Tuesday
01/02/2023 - Wednesday
02/02/2023 - Thursday
03/02/2023 - Friday
04/02/2023 - Saturday
06/02/2023 - Monday
07/02/2023 - Tuesday
08/02/2023 - Wednesday
09/02/2023 - Thursday
10/02/2023 - Friday
11/02/2023 - Saturday
13/02/2023 - Monday
14/02/2023 - Tuesday
15/02/2023 - Wednesday
16/02/2023 - Thursday
17/02/2023 - Friday
20/02/2023 - Monday
21/02/2023 - Tuesday
22/02/2023 - Wednesday
23/02/2023 - Thursday
24/02/2023 - Friday
25/02/2023 - Saturday
27/02/2023 - Monday
28/02/2023 - Tuesday
01/03/2023 - Wednesday
02/03/2023 - Thursday
03/03/2023 - Friday
04/03/2023 - Saturday

Mambaear Count
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Summary Report : All Dept. Right from Beginning - Dates:01/06/2022 - 21/07/2023

Date & Day Member Cotunt
06/03/2023 - Manday b
07/03/2023 - Tuescay 9
08/03/2023 - Wednesday %
m 09/03/2023 - Thursday 3%
2 10/03/2023 - Friday %
213 13/03/2023 - Manday 24
28 14/03/2023 - Tuesday e
s 15/03/2023 - Wecnesday 82
b 16/03/2023 - Thursday b
217 17/03/2023 - Friday %
23 18/03/2023 - Saturday <
21 20/03/2023 - Mancay 7
p 7 21/03/2023 - Tuesday 33
2 23/03/2023 - Thursday o
p 77 24/Q3/2023 - Friday =
23 25/03/2023 - Saturday 238
=2 27/33/2023 - Manday ¢
s 28/03/2023 - Tuesday 0
P73 25/03/2023 - Wednesdzy =
pridg 30/03/2023 - Thurscay e
== 31/03/2023 - Friczy s
== 03/04/2023 - Moncay :
I3 05/04/2023 - Wecnesday 14
31 06/04/2023 - Thurscay 22
= 10/04/2023 - Moncay 13
=3 11/04/2023 - Tuesday 65
3¢ 12/04/2023 - Wednesday 26
3= 13/04/2023 - Thursday 3
= 17/04/2023 - Monday 19
237 18/04/20273 - Tuesday 58
733 15/04/2023 - Wiecresday 3
3= 20/04/2023 - Thurscay 61
220 21/04/2023 - Friday 13
2z 24/04/2023 - Monday 12
22 25/04/2023 - Tusscay .
2£3 26/04/2023 - Wecnesday 26
2¢¢ 27/04/2023 - Thursday 12
245 28/04/2023 - Friday 3
2% 25/04/2023 - Satwrday &
2«7 02/05/2023 - Tuesday 12
242 03/05/2023 - Wednesday 28

23 04/05/2023 - Thursday 12



Date & Day

05/05/2023 - Friday
06/05/2023 - Saturday
08/05/2023 - Monday
09/05/2023 - Tuesday
10/05/2023 - Wednesday
11/05/2023 - Thursday
12/05/2023 - Friday
13/05/2023 - Saturday
15/05/2023 - Monday
16/05/2023 - Tuesday
17/05/2023 - Wednesday
18/05/2023 - Thursday
19/05/2023 - Friday
22/05/2023 - Monday
23/05/2023 - Tuesday
24/05/2023 - Wednesday
25/05/2023 - Thursday
26/05/2023 - Friday
27/05/2023 - Saturday
29/05/2023 - Monday
30/05/2023 - Tuesday
31/05/2023 - Wednesday
01/06/2023 - Thursday
02/06/2023 - Friday
05/06/2023 - Monday
06/06/2023 - Tuesday
07/06/2023 - Wednesday
08/06/2023 - Thursday
09/06/2023 - Friday
10/06/2023 - Saturday
13/06/2023 - Tuesday
16/06/2023 - Friday
19/06/2023 - Monday
20/06/2023 - Tuesday
21/06/2023 - Wednesday
23/06/2023 - Friday
26/06/2023 - Monday
27/06/2023 - Tuesday
28/06/2023 - Wednesday
03/07/2023 - Monday
04/07/2023 - Tuesday
05/07/2023 - Wednesday
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Date & Day

06/07/2023 - Thursday
08/07/2023 - Saturday
10/07/2023 - Monday
11/07/2023 - Tuesday
12/07/2023 - Wednesday
13/07/2023 - Thursday
17/07/2023 - Monday
18/07/2023 - Tuesday
19/07/2023 - Wednesday
20/07/2023 - Thursday
21/07/2023 - Friday
22/07/2023 - Saturday
24/07/2023 - Monday
25/07/2023 - Tuesday
26/07/2023 - Wednesday
27/07/2023 - Thursday
28/07/2023 - Friday
31/07/2023 - Monday

**¥ End of Statement **¥

Grand Total :

peral summary Report : All Dept. Right from Beginning - Dates:01/06/2022 - 31/07/2023

Member Count
23
16
13
11
14
10
21
10

12601



